
SAVEZ ŠKOLSKIH SPORTSKIH DRUŠTAVA
PRIMORSKO-GORANSKE ŽUPANIJE

Rijeka, 06.03.2014.
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ŠSD IME I PREZIME STARTNI
BROJ
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BROJ
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UKUPNO
OSVOJENIH

BODOVA

ROMANO POLIĆ 856 9 22
EUGEN STAMBULIĆ 859 5 26

MANUEL RUPČIĆ 860 1 30
- - - -

NIKOLA TERIHAJ 052 23 8
ANTONIO DONADIĆ 054 2 29

ANTONIO KARNELUTI 055 6 25
NINO PAŠKAVAN - - -
LUKA ČANKOVIĆ 829 10 21

TONI KLOPAN 831 20 11
JAKOV JADREŠKIĆ 828 8 23

PATRIK DEPIKOLOZVANE 830 - -
MARKO STOJANOVIĆ 824 21 10

DORIAN JELIČIĆ 825 14 17
KARLO BLAŠKOVIĆ 826 7 24

ANTON VIDOVIĆ 827 - -
PETAR MARELJA 804 3 28
MIHAEL GIROTTO 806 16 15

MARKO LUŽAIĆ 807 24 7
LUKA LEON ŠKAPUL - - -

FILIP PETROVIĆ 853 4 27
MISLAV PETROVIĆ 850 17 14
SVEN ŠTEFANČIĆ 852 27 4
STJEPAN IVANČIĆ 858 - -

MARIO FUNČIĆ 908 11 20
TIN MAREČIĆ 909 26 5

ROBERT MEDVEDEC 910 12 19
GORDAN DOKIĆ 97 -
ANDRIJA RALIĆ 808 18 13

RENATO ŠTIMAC 809 22 9
FILIP PRELAC 811 13 18

DINKO SKENDER 810 - -
MATIJA JURANOVIĆ 901 25 6

KEVIN KOVAČ 902 15 16
KARLO ŠURLINA 900 19 12

MARIJAN VUKELIĆ 903 - -
JASMIN ĐULOVIĆ 847 29 2

FRANE BABIĆ 848 28 3
HRVOJE PRPIĆ 849 30 1

- - - -

GIMNAZIJALAC -
SUŠAK
RIJEKA

10 TEHNIČAR
RIJEKA 6

7 GIMNAZIJALAC
RIJEKA 44

2

9 GAM
RIJEKA
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MOMČADSKO

1 ELEKTRON
RIJEKA 78

U KROSU ZA MLADIĆE

34

62

8 ŽTŠ
RIJEKA 40

6 SREDNJOŠKOLAC
DELNICE 45

50

55

5 MEDICINAR
RIJEKA

4 DOMINIK SAVIO
RIJEKA 51

3 ELKO
RIJEKA
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POREDAK IME I PREZIME ŠŠD BODOVI
1 MANUEL RUPČIĆ ELEKTRON 30
2 ANTONIO DONADIĆ GIMNAZIJALAC - SU 29
3 PETAR MARELJA MEDICINAR 28
4 FILIP PETROVIĆ SREDNJOŠKOLAC 27
5 EUGEN STAMBULIĆ ELEKTRON 26
6 ANTONIO KARNELUTI GIMNAZIJALAC - SU 25
7 KARLO BLAŠKOVIĆ DOMINIK SAVIO 24
8 JAKOV JADREŠKIĆ ELKO 23
9 ROMANO POLIĆ ELEKTRON 22
10 LUKA ČANKOVIĆ ELKO 21
11 MARIO FUNČIĆ GIMNAZIJALAC - RI 20
12 ROBERT MEDVEDEC GIMNAZIJALAC - RI 19
13 FILIP PRELAC ŽTŠ 18
14 DORIAN JELIČIĆ DOMINIK SAVIO 17
15 KEVIN KOVAČ GAM 16
16 MIHAEL GIROTTO MEDICINAR 15
17 MISLAV PETROVIĆ SREDNJOŠKOLAC 14
18 ANDRIJA RALIĆ ŽTŠ 13
19 KARLO ŠURLINA GAM 12
20 TONI KLOPAN ELKO 11
21 MARKO STOJANOVIĆ DOMINIK SAVIO 10
22 RENATO ŠTIMAC ŽTŠ 9
23 NIKOLA TERIHAJ GIMNAZIJALAC - SU 8
24 MARKO LUŽAIĆ MEDICINAR 7
25 MATIJA JURANOVIĆ GAM 6
26 TIN MAREČIĆ GIMNAZIJALAC - RI 5
27 SVEN ŠTEFANČIĆ SREDNJOŠKOLAC 4
28 FRANE BABIĆ TEHNIČAR 3
29 JASMIN ĐULOVIĆ TEHNIČAR 2
30 HRVOJE PRPIĆ TEHNIČAR 1
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